2022 Final Youth Sweepstakes Report, Jan.-Dec.

Sweepstakes Standings - Youth *

MEMBER STATE_ZONE SHOWS POINTS | || 65 <( LEAHLAS
1 SHELBIE BOLING TX 4 71 34074 66 _~MACYBYARS
2 JAKE/MORGAN PODLUCKY ™X 4 33 13292 67  SAYLOR TROXCLAIR
3 ADLEY BLEW MO 5 65 13033 68  EFRAMFRANKLIN
4 GRACE DULL M 8 56 10102 69  ALLISON KIRACOFE
5 LIAM ROBERTSON LA 6 40 9460 70 CALFRANKLIN
6 GABI MARLOW MO 5 27 9076 71 MEGAN PERRINE
7 JESSICA/JJEWEL HENEGHAN CA 2 35 8857 72 BLAKE HEGEMIER
8 AT FRANKLIN WA 1 14 8487 73 AMELIACLOSE
9 ANDREWNIOLET HERIOUX Wi 3 36 8069 74 ALEXIS CAROTHERS
10 TRISTAN ZGONC GA 6 38 6064 75  AUSTEN GREUFE
11 MAKAYLA WALLOCK Wi 3 54 5462 76 LILY BLAKE
12 AMYRASECORD MS 6 33 5198 77 ZAARA/SUMRAH REHMAN
13 KILA/KARA STEPHAN OH 8 39 5185 78 CHEYENNE HERRING
14 NOAH TERPSTRA M 8 28 4982 79 JADE BOUWENS
15  LANDON HERTZ L 5 24 4153 80  LONDON MILLS
16 MCKINLEY FISHER OH 8 38 4137 81 CARLYLOVE
17 CHLOE COZART M 8 50 3516 82 JAZMIN CLEVENGER
18 ALEXIS/ERIKA/JOSHUA BRINKMAN A 3 16 3434 83  ADDISON GREUFE
19 AUGUST JOHNSON w3 31 3429 84  MILLEY SMITH
20 MOLILYN PETRO PA 9 19 3262 85  HANNAH SNOW
21 PARKER WILABY MN 3 8 2m7 86  KATRINAYODER
22 COLBY MAENNER ™X 4 13 27159 87 RILEY EDMUNDS
23 LEXIMINCKS MO 5 33 2687 88  CHEVELLE REYNAUD
24 KADEN MCATEE A 3 22 2608 89 KAYLIE VON HONAKER
25  ABIGAIL OBERHAUSER CA 2 19 2375 90  CARLIE BOLING
26 LUCAS/MADELINE BORN NC 9 25 2245 91 DRAYDEN/GARRETT JAGNEAUX
27 AURORABONK M8 27 2228 91 CHLOE INGLOLD
28 SUMRAH REHMAN Wi 3 15 2180 92 HAYLEE WRIGHT
29 AMELIABLOOMER OH 8 38 2098 93 ISABELLA ROACH
30 DREWI/GRACIE BAIR/STALNAKER OH 8 20 193 94 ALANA/KAIBOMAN
31 GRANT VERNIER NC 9 20 1906 95 KATELYNN COSTON
32 SKYNEIGHBOURS w3 2 1862 95 AUBREY HUNT
33 SCARLETT MORRIS OH 8 15 1751 96  KAYLEENAIGNEY
34 NOAH WRIGHT(JACKSON) OH 8 3 1728 97 GRACE TORKELSON
35  COOPER MARLATT wy 1 1% 1721 98  BRAYDEN HIRSCHMAN
36 TRINITY SAWYER TX 4 12 1638 99 SAGE ALBRECHT
37 NEVA HOWARD 0K 4 12 1582 100 NATALIE CARTER
38 FAITH WRIGHT w3 7 1547
39 ASHLYN GUYE VA 9 37 1540
40 SKYLURE LEHMAN MN 3 19 1454
41 ALEXAGILLAM OH 8 25 1441 MEMBER
42 ISABELLA CARREIRO ROY FL 6 21 1387 1 AT FRANKLIN
43 JOSIAH BERRY M 8 19 1383 2 COOPER MARLATT
44 SARAHANDERSON Ky 8 17 134 3 EMMA DALLA
45 BRODY MAKI CA 2 1 1332 4 ANNALIAMAIHOFER
46 LILLIAN PERRINE NY 7 26 1330 5 EFRAM FRANKLIN
47 WYATT JONES CA 2 24 1328 6  CALFRANKLIN
48 BETHANEE VICKERY GA 6 15 1325 7 LILY BLAKE
49 SOPHIE CHISHOLM FL 6 14 1270 8  CHEYENNE HERRING
50  EMMADALLA wy 1 14 1194 9 JADE BOUWENS
51 KYNDAL SULLIVAN N 8 16 1192 10 JAZMIN CLEVENGER
52 SOPHIAWILLIAMS MN 3 14 187
52 BELLAHORTON AR 4 10 1187 1 JESSICA/JEWEL HENEGHAN
53 TENLEY TROXCLAIR LA 6 18 1148 2 ABIGAIL OBERHAUSER
54 KATHLEEN LOWRANCE L 5 6 126 3 BRODY MAKI
55 KYLIE HICKS Mo 8 19 1076 4 WYATT JONES
56 BENNETT BROWN MO 5 12 1069 5  CARLYLOVE
57 EMILY JAGO Ny 7 11 1061 6  CHEVELLE REYNAUD
58 ANNALIA MAIHOFER WA 1 1 1040 7 ALANA/KAI BOMAN
59 NIEKO LABBE FL. 6 16 1037 8 AUBREY HUNT
60  ZAYDEN REFFITT A3 20 929 9 GRACE PERKINS
61  PAISLEY HOLLEY oK 4 6 921 10 GUNNAR JONES
62 HAYDEN BENNETT GA 6 14 88
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63 * CASLYN GAMBLE
64 BRYNLIE SILVA

TX 4 14 832
OK 4 10 807
MN 3 7 753
cO 4 10 748
LA 6 17 746
WA 1 13 737
OH 8 " 735
WA 1 13 715
NY 7 26 672
OH 8 19 662
LA 6 7 653
MD 9 5 652
MO 5 8 648
WA 1 9 588
Wi 3 5 581
WA 1 6 578
AK 1 3 572
FL 6 6 559
CA 2 9 538
OR 1 1 536
MO 5 10 512
MO 5 27 502
MO 5 14 492
MD 9 4 490
MO 5 5 483
CA 2 22 473
TX 4 15 47
TX 4 14 466
X 4 6 457
OH 8 8 457
NY 7 6 445
wi 3 8 430
CA 2 1 400
X 4 21 395
CA 2 6 395
IN 8 6 387
MN 3 7 376
Mi 8 7 374
Cco 4 6 369
OH 8 9 341

Sweepstakes Standings by Zone - Youth

STATE ZONE SHOWS POINTS

WA 1 14 8487
WY 1 14 1721
wy 1 14 1194
WA 1 1" 1040
WA 1 13 737
WA 1 13 715
WA 1 9 588
WA 1 6 578
AK 1 3 572
OR 1 1 536
CA 2 35 8857
CA 2 19 2375
CA 2 1 1332
CA 2 24 1328
CA 2 9 538
CA 2 22 473
CA 2 1 400
CA 2 6 395
CA 2 9 282
CA 2 9 230
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2022 Youth Sweepstakes - continued
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ANDREW/VIOLET HERIOUX
MAKAYLA WALLOCK
ALEXIS/ERIKA/JJOSHUA BRINKMAN
AUGUST JOHNSON

PARKER WILABY

KADEN MCATEE

SUMRAH REHMAN

SKY NEIGHBOURS

FAITH WRIGHT

SKYLURE LEHMAN

SHELBIE BOLING
JAKE/MORGAN PODLUCKY
COLBY MAENNER

TRINITY SAWYER

NEVA HOWARD
BELLAHORTON

PAISLEY HOLLEY

CASLYN GAMBLE

BRYNLIE SILVA

MACY BYARS

ADLEY BLEW

GABI MARLOW
LANDON HERTZ

LEXI MINCKS
KATHLEEN LOWRANCE
BENNETT BROWN
AUSTEN GREUFE
ADDISON GREUFE
MILLEY SMITH

HANNAH SNOW

LIAM ROBERTSON
TRISTAN ZGONC

AMYRA SECORD
ISABELLA CARREIRO ROY
BETHANEE VICKERY
SOPHIE CHISHOLM
TENLEY TROXCLAIR
NIEKO LABBE

HAYDEN BENNETT
SAYLOR TROXCLAIR

LILLIAN PERRINE

EMILY JAGO

MEGAN PERRINE
HAYLEE WRIGHT

AVA KEMMEREN

BROOKE EHLERS
ASHLYNN MANGER
MEGAN/LILLIAN PERRINE

GRACE DULL

KILA/KARA STEPHAN

NOAH TERPSTRA

MCKINLEY FISHER

CHLOE COZART

AURORA BONK

AMELIA BLOOMER
DREW/GRACIE BAIR/STALNAKER
SCARLETT MORRIS

NOAH WRIGHT(JACKSON)

MOLLI LYN PETRO
LUCAS/MADELINE BORN
GRANT VERNIER
ASHLYN GUYE

ALEXIS CAROTHERS
KATRINA YODER
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8069
5462
3434
3429
2177
2608
2180
1862
1547
1454

34074
13292
2759
1638
1682
1187
921
832
807
748

13033
9076
4153
2687
126
1069

512
502
492

9460
6064
5198
1387
1325
1270
1148
1037
885
746

1330
1061
672

139
138

18

10102
5185
4962
4137
3516
2228

2098
1931

1751

1723

3262
2245
1906
1540
652
490

7 ASHTON KLING PA 9 8 339
8 GABRIELLA BALDWIN NC 9 4 336
9 MADISON MYERS MD 9 3 206
10 ELISE/REESE WAY PA 9 6 177
Quality Points - Youth
MEMBER STATE ZONE SHOWS POINTS
1 SHELBIE BOLING TX 4 7 97
2 JESSICA/JJEWEL HENEGHAN CA 2 35 75
3 TRISTAN ZGONC GA 6 38 74
4 MAKAYLA WALLOCK Wi 3 54 66
5 GRACE DULL Mi 8 56 63
6 ADLEY BLEW MO 5 65 58
7 JAKE/MORGAN PODLUCKY X 4 33 50
8 LIAM ROBERTSON LA 6 40 48
9 ABIGAIL OBERHAUSER CA 2 19 42
10 ANDREW/NVIOLET HERIOUX Wi 3 36 39
10 AT FRANKLIN WA 1 14 39
10 MOLI LYN PETRO PA 9 19 39
1" GABI MARLOW MO b 27 38
12 KILA/JKARA STEPHAN OH 8 39 37
13 LANDON HERTZ IL 5 24 36
14 LILLIAN PERRINE NY 7 26 35
15 LUCAS/MADELINE BORN NC 9 25 33
16 SARAH ANDERSON KY 8 17 32
17 KADEN MCATEE 1A 3 22 31
18 COOPER MARLATT Wy 1 14 29
19 ALEXIS/ERIKA/JOSHUA BRINKMAN 1A 3 16 26
20 GRANT VERNIER NC 9 20 25
20 NOAH TERPSTRA MI 8 28 25
21 AUGUST JOHNSON Wi 3 31 24
22 EMMA DALLA WY 1 14 23
23 AMYRA SECORD MS 6 33 22
23 MCKINLEY FISHER OH 8 38 22
24 EMILY JAGO NY 7 11 19
25 KYNDAL SULLIVAN IN 8 16 18
Quality Points by Zone - Youth
MEMBER STATE _ZONE _SHOWS POINTS

1 AT FRANKLIN WA 1 14 39
2 COOPER MARLATT WYy 1 14 29
3 EMMA DALLA Wy 1 14 23
4 JADE BOUWENS AK 1 3 8
5 LILY BLAKE WA 1 9 5
6 EFRAM FRANKLIN WA 1 13 4
7 ANNALIA MAIHOFER WA 1 1 3
7 BAILEY JOHNSON WA 1 2 3
7 CAL FRANKLIN WA 1 13 3
8 CHEYENNE HERRING WA 1 6 2
8 KATRINA RUELAS D 1 1 2
9 DYLLAN ENSIGN WA 1 7 1
1 JESSICA/JEWEL HENEGHAN CA 2 35 75
2 ABIGAIL OBERHAUSER CA 2 19 42
3 WYATTJONES CA 2 24 13
4 AUBREY HUNT CA 2 6 6
5 CARLY LOVE CA 2 ] 4
5 GRACE PERKINS CA 2 9 4
6 CHEVELLE REYNAUD CA 2 22 3
1 MAKAYLA WALLOCK w3 54 66
2 ANDREWNIOLET HERIOUX Wi 3 36 39
3 KADEN MCATEE A 3 2 3
4 ALEXIS/ERIKA/JJOSHUA BRINKMAN 1A 3 16 26
5  AUGUST JOHNSON w3 3 2
6  SKYLURE LEHMAN MN 3 19 15
T LEAH LAS MN 3 7 1

Hollawnder
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2022 Youth Sweepstakes - continued

PARKER WILABY
SUMRAH REHMAN
ZAYDEN REFFITT
HANNAH MASTERSON
BROOKLYN CLABOTS
SKY NEIGHBOURS
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SHELBIE BOLING
JAKE/MORGAN PODLUCKY
COLBY MAENNER
MACY BYARS

BELLA HORTON

SAGE ALBRECHT
TRINITY SAWYER
PAISLEY HOLLEY
BRYNLIE SILVA

CARLIE BOLING
THERESA HOWARD
NEVA HOWARD
ADDISON WEBB
DRAKE BYARS

GAVIN LITTLEPAGE
TRAIL TERRELL

10 ALAYNA MCPHAIL

10 EMMELINE EGBERT

10 KAYLIE VON HONAKER
10 TYE TERRELL
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ADLEY BLEW
GABI MARLOW
LANDON HERTZ
CLAIRE REEDY
KATHLEEN LOWRANCE
LEXI MINCKS
BENNETT BROWN
DEVIN KAMM
AUSTEN GREUFE
MILLEY SMITH
RILEY EDMUNDS

O O NNDOHEWN =

TRISTAN ZGONC
LIAM ROBERTSON
AMYRA SECORD
NIEKO LABBE
ISABELLA CARREIRO ROY
BETHANEE VICKERY
SAYLOR TROXCLAIR
SOPHIE CHISHOLM
LONDON MILLS
HAYDEN BENNETT
ROWYN TROXCLAIR
TENLEY TROXCLAIR
10 ALAURA BROWN

10 AMY SMITH

10 MAXWELL CABLE
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LILLIAN PERRINE
EMILY JAGO
MEGAN PERRINE
BROOKE EHLERS
HAYLEE WRIGHT
ASHLYNN MANGER
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GRACE DULL
KILA/KARA STEPHAN
SARAH ANDERSON
NOAH TERPSTRA
MCKINLEY FISHER
KYNDAL SULLIVAN
AMELIA BLOOMER
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15
20
"
6
22

7
33
13
10
10
6

12
6

10
14

1 8 NOAH WRIGHT(JACKSON)
11 9 SCARLETT MORRIS OH 8 15 13
6 10 ALLISON KIRACOFE OH 8 " 12
5
4 1 MOLI LYN PETRO PA 9 19 39
4 2 LUCAS/MADELINE BORN NG9 25 33
3 GRANT VERNIER NC 9 20 25
97 4 ASHTONKLING PA 9 8 16
50 5 ASHLYN GUYE VA9 37 14
9 6 ALEXIS CAROTHERS MD 9 5 3
9 6 MADISON MYERS MD 9 3 3
8 7 GABRIELLA BALDWIN NG9 4 2
7 7 KATRINAYODER MD 9 4 2
7 8 ALEXIS CLARK VA 9 1 1
6 8  GRACE KASIANIDES VA9 5 1
4 8  HENRYWENG VA9 T 1
4
: Herdsman - Youth
2 MEMBER STATE_ZONE SHOWS ANIMALS
3 1 SHELBIE BOLING x o4 M 0B
> 2 JESSICA/JEWEL HENEGHAN CA 2 35 20
- 3 GRACEDULL M-8 56 18
. 4 AT FRANKLIN WA 1 14 15
. 4 ADLEY BLEW MO & 65 15
. 5 TRISTAN ZGONC GA 6 38 14
6  JAKE/MORGAN PODLUCKY X 4 03 13
5 7 AUGUST JOHNSON wi 3 31 11
i 7 GABIMARLOW MO 5 27 11
= 8 ABIGAIL OBERHAUSER CA 2 19 10
o 8  ANDREWNIOLET HERIOUX W3 36 10
o 8  LANDON HERTZ L 5 24 10
. 9 LIAM ROBERTSON LA 6 40 9
: 9 SARAHANDERSON Ky 8 17 9
; 10 ALEXIS/ERIKAJOSHUA BRINKMAN A 3 16 8
; 10 MAKAYLAWALLOCK w3 54 8
: 10 COOPER MARLATT wy 1 14 8
; 10 MCKINLEY FISHER OH 8 38 8
10 MOLILYN PETRO PA 9 19 8
e 10 KILAKARA STEPHAN OH 8 39 8
48
22
17
15
12
6
6
4
2
2
2
1
1
1
35
19
7
2
2
1
63
37
2
2
2
18
17
Hollander Summer 20232



2022 Yowd/l Sweepstakes - continued

2022 Final Top Lop - Youth

NAME STATE __ ZONE EAR# SHOWS _ POINTS
1 GRACE DULL MI 8 €S209 56 1495
2 SHELBIE BOLING T 4 LARIAT 71 833
3 JAKE/MORGAN PODLUCKY @ 4 324PV 33 742
4 KILA/KARA STEPHAN OH 8 ELE 39 686
5 ADLEY BLEW MO 5 W31 65 662
6 LIAM ROBERTSON LA 6 LLR24 40 628
7 MAKAYLA WALLOCK W 3 KG67 54 617
8 TRISTAN ZGONC GA 6 TZ20 38 584
9 SHELBIE BOLING X 4 QCo84 71 580
10 ANDREW/VIOLET HERIOUX Wi 3 1H7 36 577
10 AT FRANKLIN WA 1 RIVER 14 577
1 SHELBIE BOLING T 4 STAY 71 535
12 ADLEY BLEW MO 5 TS760 65 491
13 MOLI LYN PETRO PA 9 GAVIN 19 488
14 JAKE/MORGAN PODLUCKY @ 4 PF058 33 478
15 KADEN MCATEE A 3 B1 22 469
16 ANDREW/VIOLET HERIOUX Wi 3 175 36 451
17 NIEKO LABBE FL 6 LF 16 353
18 LEAH LAS MN 3 CR119 7 339
18 MAKAYLA WALLOCK wi 3 KG66 54 339
19 TRISTAN ZGONC GA 6 TZ34 38 338
20 JAKE/MORGAN PODLUCKY X 4 Qc7173 33 337
21 MAKAYLA WALLOCK Wi 3 20KG 54 334
22 SHELBIE BOLING X 4 Qco73 7 333
23 LIAM ROBERTSON LA 6 LLR13 40 331
24 GABI MARLOW MO 5 BUDDY 27 326
25 GABI MARLOW MO 5 ANNIE 27 322
Best in Show/Reserve Best in Show - Youth
EXHIBITOR EAR# VARETY WIN ___ DATE CLUB CITY STATE
~ ABIGAIL OBERHAUSER BJ4 SJD BIS  8/27/2022  CALIFORNIA R&C SHOWS MONTEREY CA
ABIGAIL OBERHAUSER BJA  SSD BISR  9/17/2022  BIG VALLEY RA MERCED CA
ABIGAIL OBERHAUSER HB3  SSB BIS  827/2022  CALIFORNIAR&C SHOWS MONTEREY CA
ABIGAIL OBERHAUSER PB1 SSB BIS 8202022  CALIFORNIAR&C SHOWS PETALUMA CA
ADELYN BILINSKY F7 BSB BISR  9/24/2022  SAGINAW VALLEY R&CBA FOWLERVILLE M
ADLEY BLEW CCs12  SSD BIS 5/20/2022  SOUTHWEST REGIONAL RABBIT BREEDERS ASSOC STILLWATER 0K
ADLEY BLEW TS760  BJB BIS 2/18/2022  FLUFFY BUTT RABBIT CLUB WEST MONROE LA
ALEXIS/ERIKA/JOSHUA BRINKMAN PRO6  SSD BIS 9/4/2022 TRIRIVERS RABBIT & CAVY CLUB MANCHESTER 1A
ASHLIE PARHAM ABE SSB BISR  10/15/2022 GEORGIA STATE R&CA PERRY GA
ASHTON KLING 22KB04 SJB BIS 5/2812022 DELAWARE VALLEY RABBIT BREEDERS ASSOCIATION COLLEGEVILLE PA
AT FRANKLIN BMX  BJB BISR  514/2022  INLAND EMPIRE RABBIT BREEDERS ASSOC RITZVILLE WA
AT FRANKLIN uP SSB BIS  4/22022  YAKIMAVALLEY RBA YAKIMA WA
AVAZEPPELIN KAL ~ BSD  BIS  6/252022 CENTRAL MINNESOTA RABBIT CLUB SAUK RAPIDS MN
AVA ZEPPELIN KAL  BSD BISR  6/25/2022  CENTRAL MINNESOTA RABBIT CLUB SAUK RAPIDS MN
BETHANEE VICKERY INDIGO  SSD BISR 811212022  SOUTHERN PRIDE R&CC AIKEN SC
BETHANEE VICKERY NR475  SSB BISR  8/13/2022  CENTRAL SAVANNAH RIVER AREA RBA AIKEN sc
BROOKLYN CLABOTS BEN  BSB BIS  4/23/2022  CENTRAL WISCONSIN RBA MARSHFIELD Wi
COLBY MAENNER 01913  BSD BISR  3/18/2022  ALAMOAREARABBIT SEQUIN ™
COOPER MARLATT CA5  BSB BISR  5/21/2022  JACKALOPE LOPRC WHEATLAND, WY
COOPER MARLATT cA9  SID BISR  521/2022  JACKALOPE LOPRC WHEATLAND, WY
COOPER MARLATT CA9 sSsSD BISR  9/10/2022  HIGH TIME RABBIT CLUB CHEYENNE WY
EFRAM FRANKLIN cL SSD BISR  6/26/2022  WASHINGTON STATE RBA CASHMERE WA
EMMA DALLA FP SJB BIS  10/8/2022  MILE HIGH RABBIT & CAVY GRAND JUNCTION co
EMMA DALLA FP SJB BIS  10/8/2022  MILE HIGH RABBIT & CAVY GRAND JUNCTION co
EMMA DALLA S72  BSB BISR  10/8/2022  MILE HIGH RABBIT & CAVY GRAND JUNCTION co
GABI MARLOW KOKO SSB BIS 51712022 MISSOURI STATE RPA SEDALIA MO
GRACE DULL CS312 SJB BISR  9/10/2022 CENTRAL MICHIGAN RBA JACKSON Mi
GRANT VERNIER GUCCI  BSB BISR  2/19/2022  CAROLINA HIGHLANDS RBA MORGANTON NC
GRANT VERNIER GUCCI  BSB BIS  2/19/2022  CAROLINA HIGHLANDS RBA MORGANTON NC
GRANT VERNIER VECNA  SJB BIS 12/31/2022  QUEEN CITY RABBIT SOCIETY HICKORY NC
JADE BOUWENS WM2  BSD BIS  12/3/2022  ALASKARABBIT & CAVY BREEDERS CLUB PALMER AK
JADE BOUWENS WM2  BSD BIS  12/3/2022  ALASKA RABBIT & CAVY BREEDERS CLUB PALMER AK
JAKE/MORGAN PODLUCKY 324PV SJD BIS 512112022 MISSISSIPPI VALLEY RBA KOSCIUSKO MS
JAKE/MORGAN PODLUCKY PFO58  SSD BIS  2/18/2022  FLUFFY BUTT RABBIT CLUB WEST MONROE LA
JAKE/MORGAN PODLUCKY PFO58  SSD BISR  2/18/2022  FLUFFY BUTT RABBIT CLUB WEST MONROE LA
KILAIKARA STEPHAN ELE  SSB  BIS  3/20/2022  AUGLAIZE COUNTY RBA WAPAKONETA OH
KYLEE PIERRE SB1 BSD BISR  6/3/2022 Southern States R&C TAYLORSVILLE KY
Summer 2023 Hollander
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2022 Youth Sweepstakes - continued
Best in Show/Reserve Best in Show - Youth (continued)

EXHIBITOR EAR# VARIETY _ WIN DATE CcLuB CITY STATE
LANDON HERTZ HH241  SSB BIS 9/24/2022  ILLINOIS RBA PONTIAC IL
LANDON HERTZ HH241  SSB BIS  9/24/2022  ILLINOIS RBA PONTIAC IL
LANDON HERTZ HH257 BJB  BIS  9/24/2022  ILLINOIS RBA PONTIAC IL
LIAM ROBERTSON LLR24  SJD BISR  4/1/2022  SOUTHERN ROOTS RABBIT & CAVY COLUMBUS MS
LIAM ROBERTSON LLR24  SSD BIS  5/27/2022  LOUISIANARBA ALEXANDRIA LA
LIAM ROBERTSON LLR24  SSD BISR  8/26/2022  SOUTHERN ROOTS RABBIT & CAVY LONGVIEW X
LILLIAN PERRINE NS11  SSB BIS 5712022  FINGER LAKES RBA PALMYRA NY
LILLIAN PERRINE NS11  SSB BISR  6/4/2022 MOHAWK VALLEY RABBIT & CAVY BREEDERSASSOC  WHITESBORO, NY
LUCAS/MADELINE BORN BHVIL  SJD BISR  10/8/2022  QUEEN CITY RABBIT SOCIETY KING NC
LUCAS/MADELINE BORN NGMO  SsB BIS 2/20/2022  CAROLINA HIGHLANDS RBA MORGANTON NC
MACY BYARS BAMBI  BSD BISR  7/30/2022  PLATTE RIVER RABBIT FANCIERS BRIGHTON co
MAKAYLA WALLOCK KG66  SJD 2/19/2022  INDIANA STATE RBA DANVILLE IN
MOLILYN PETRO GAVIN  SSB BIS  4/10/2022  CENTRAL REGIONAL RABBIT CLUB HUTCHINSON KS
MOLILYN PETRO GAVIN  SSB BIS  5/7/2022  GARDEN STATE RABBIT & CAVY BREEDERS ASSOCIATION AUGUSTA NJ
MOLI LYN PETRO GAVIN  SSB BIS  5/7/2022  GARDEN STATE RABBIT & CAVY BREEDERS ASSOCIATION AUGUSTA NJ
MOLI LYN PETRO GAVIN  SSB BISR  7/16/2022  TWIN PORTS RABBIT CLUB BATH NY
MOLILYN PETRO LAVERNE  SJD BISR  11/26/2022  LEHIGH VALLEY R&CBA HAMBURG PA
NOAH TERPSTRA HB2  SSB  BIS 6252022  Michigan State Rabbit Breeders Youth Assoc. CORUNNA Mi
NON-MEMBER (Y) AVMF  SJD BIS  6/11/2022  EASTRIVERRBA PARKER )
NON-MEMBER (Y) AY2 SSD BIS 3/20/2022  WASHINGTON CO. RBA (PA) WASHINGTON PA
NON-MEMBER (Y) BMONTY SSB BIS 10/1/2022  HURON COUNTY RBA NORWALK OH
NON-MEMBER (Y) GO SSB BIS  5/14/2022  BLACKHILLS RABBIT CLUB HERMESA )
NON-MEMBER (Y) HE5 SSB BISR  5/28/2022  EASTERN MAINE RBA BREWER ME
NON-MEMBER (Y) MARCO BSB  BIS  4/16/2022  NEBRASKATOWER ON THE PLAINS RBA LINCOLN NE
NON-MEMBER (Y) MARV  BSD BISR  7/28/2022  ALBANY COUNTY FAIR WY LARAMIE Wy
NON-MEMBER (Y) MBGY  SJD BIS 9/11/2022  MEDINARBA WELLINGTON OH
NON-MEMBER (Y) PD3 BSB BISR  11/12/2022  CALIFORNIA R&C SHOWS IMPERIAL CA
SARAH ANDERSON S3TS  BJD BIS  6/3/2022  Southern States R&C TAYLORSVILLE KY
SAYLOR TROXCLAIR CCF31  SSD BISR  10/7/2022  MISSISSIPPI RABBIT BREEDERS ASSOC PHILADELPHIA MS
SHELBIE BOLING BB1251  SSB BIS  7/8/2022  EASTTEXASRBA LONGVIEW ™
SHELBIE BOLING BB1252  SSB BISR  8/26/2022  SOUTHERN ROOTS RABBIT & CAVY LONGVIEW X
SKYLURE LEHMAN LRBPQ  SSB BIS  11/19/2022 EASTRIVER RBA LENNOX SD
SKYLURE LEHMAN LRBPQ  SSB BIS  11/19/2022 EASTRIVER RBA LENNOX SD
TRISTAN ZGONC TZ20 BSD BIS 6/25/2022 GEORGIA STATE R&CA CARROLLTON GA
TRISTAN ZGONC TZ20 BSD BIS 6/4/2022 WEST GEORGIA RABBIT CLUB CARROLLTON GA
TRISTAN ZGONC TZ220  BSD BIS  6/4/2022  WEST GEORGIARABBIT CLUB CARROLLTON GA
TRISTAN ZGONC T231 B BISR  8/12/2022  SOUTHERN PRIDE R&CC AIKEN sc
TRISTAN ZGONC TZ34  SJB BIS  1119/2022 DECATUR RBA JEFFERSON GA
TRISTAN ZGONC TZ34  SJB BIS  11/19/2022 DECATUR RBA JEFFERSON A
TRISTAN ZGONC TZ34  SJB BIS  1119/2022 DECATUR RBA JEFFERSON GA
TRISTAN ZGONC TZ34  SSB BIS  12/31/2022 QUEEN CITY RABBIT SOCIETY HICKORY NC
WYATT JONES JES  SSD BIS  5/7/2022  BIG VALLEYRA MERCED CA

SANCTIONS AND SWEEPSTAKES
CHAIRPERSON

To request Sanctions, submit a Show Report, or if anyone has any questions, comments or suggestions
regarding the sweepstakes, please feel free to contact:

Cheri Bushee

P O Box 27
Spencerville, IN 46788-0027
Cheri48@aol.com
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